Position

Instructor

Department Chair

Instructor

Instructor

Vice Department Chair

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Secretary

Instructor

Instructor, Adjunct

Patient Care Simulation

Technician

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructional Assistant -

Nursing

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Instructor,
Adjunct, Instructor,
Special Asgnmt,
Adjunct(SFP)

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct,
Counselor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LATTC Nursing

LATTC Nursing

LATTC Nursing

LATTC Nursing

LATTC Nursing

LATTC Nursing

LATTC Nursing

LATTC Nursing

LATTC Nursing

LATTC Nursing

LATTC Nursing

LATTC Nursing

LATTC Nursing

LATTC Nursing

LATTC Nursing

LATTC Nursing

Total Wages

$167,026

$155,949

$142,061

$137,016

$132,265

$127,098

$116,296

$113,610

$100,179

$99,793

$82,659

$65,052

$50,818

$46,878

$46,841

$38,201

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$46,614
$54,977
$48,089

$47,243

$45,287

$47,017

$30,108

$37,713

$24,183

$42,353

$3,306

$44,916

$2,033

$1,875

$0

$8,753



Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LATTC Nursing

LATTC Nursing

LATTC Nursing

LATTC Nursing

LATTC Nursing

$37,277

$34,159

$26,400

$15,268

$8,392

$1,491

$6,669

$1,056

$611

$336



