Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Nursing	\$167,026	\$46,614
Department Chair	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Nursing	\$155,949	\$54,977
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Nursing	\$142,061	\$48,089
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Nursing	\$137,016	\$47,243
Vice Department Chair	Instructor, Instructor, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Nursing	\$132,265	\$45,287
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Nursing	\$127,098	\$47,017
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Nursing	\$116,296	\$30,108
Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Nursing	\$113,610	\$37,713
Secretary	Counselor, Adjunct, Counselor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Nursing	\$100,179	\$24,183
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Nursing	\$99,793	\$42,353
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Nursing	\$82,659	\$3,306
Patient Care Simulation Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Nursing	\$65,052	\$44,916
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Nursing	\$50,818	\$2,033
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Nursing	\$46,878	\$1,875
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Nursing	\$46,841	\$0
Instructional Assistant - Nursing		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Nursing	\$38,201	\$8,753

Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Nursing	\$37,277	\$1,491
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Nursing	\$34,159	\$6,669
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Nursing	\$26,400	\$1,056
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Nursing	\$15,268	\$611
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Nursing	\$8,392	\$336